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Thomas Wheatley and Robyn Todd 71.7% Friday January 10 
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Penny Styles and Frances Hammond 72.0% Thursday February 8 

Chris Mulley and Simon Brayshaw 72.3% Saturday February 24 

Thomas Wheatley and Frank O’Connor 71.7% Monday August 19 

Robyn Giraldo and Jairo Giraldo 71.7% Thursday April 25 

David Matthews and Hamish McCracken 71.0% Wednesday June 12 

Chris Ingham and Tracy Kudelka 70.7% Thursday August 15 

Chris Ingham and Tracy Kudelka 70.3% Thursday August 22 

Robyn Giraldo and Jairo Giraldo 70.2% Thursday September 12 

Trish Lynch and Darrell Lynch 70.5% Friday September 13 

Sheila Bishop and Christine Bradley 71.2% Friday September 27 

Robyn Giraldo and Jairo Giraldo 70.2% Thursday September 26 

Barbara Smith and Robin Burton 70.8% Thursday October 10 

Frank O’Connor and Peter Hicks 72.6% Friday October 25 

David Matthews and Hamish McCracken 72.5% Thursday December 5 

Matt Kruk and Kathie Perry 70.4% Thursday December 19 

   

 


